Date : 22/05/2023

College : SHREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE (434)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

Roll Number

182434-12-0035

192434-12-0001

192434-12-0002

192434-12-0003

192434-12-0005

192434-12-0006

192434-12-0009

192434-12-0010

192434-12-0012

192434-12-0013

192434-12-0014

192434-12-0015

192434-12-0018

192434-12-0019

Reg. No.

434-1211-0534-18

434-1211-0488-19

434-1211-0490-19

434-1211-0503-19

434-1211-0494-19

434-1211-0495-19

434-1211-0501-19

434-1211-0502-19

434-1211-0506-19
434-1211-0510-19
434-1211-0507-19

434-1211-0508-19

434-1211-0489-19

434-1211-0491-19

Candidate Name

RADHA PANDEY

DEBOLINA DUTTA

RITIKA BASKI

HARPREET KAUR

SHWETA PODDAR

NIKITA KOSTA

KHUSHI BAGREE

URVASHI BAFNA

JYOTI SHAW

JYOTI GUPTA

JESHIKA SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

KAJAL KUMARI

SUPRIYA JHA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

KRISHNA NAND PANDEY

TAPAS DUTTA

RAJENDRA BASKI

SURENDRA SINGH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PODDAR

MOTI LAL KOSTA

SANJAY KUMAR BAGREE

JUGRAJ BAFNA

PRAKAS CH. SHAW

VIJAY GUPTA

SHYAM BABU SINGH

RAJIB KUMAR SINGH

DINESH THAKUR

SHAMBHU NATH JHA

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Elective

(1)
ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B1
ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
EDCG
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
EDCG
DSE-B2 (TH)

ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B1
ENGG
DSE-B1

HING
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
EDCG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)
GEOG
SEC-B1

GEOG
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
HISG
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B1

(2)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)

GEOG
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1

HING
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1

ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)

PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)

(1)

BNGL
LCC22 (TH)

HINL
LCC22 (TH)

HINL
LCC22 (TH)

HINL
LCC22 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SHREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE (434) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
15 192434-12-0020 434-1211-0492-19 NEHA JHA RAJENDRA KR JHA EDCG
DSE-B2 (TH)
16 192434-12-0023 434-1211-0504-19 PUSPA MAHATO ALGO MAHATO HING
SEC-B1
17  192434-12-0026 434-1211-0487-19  SIMRAN KUMARI PRASAD GANESH PRASAD HISG
DSE-B2 (TH)
18 192434-12-0027 434-1211-0496-19 AKSHARA MOURYA BIJAY MOURYA HISG
DSE-B2 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



