University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SHREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE (434)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	182434-12-0035	434-1211-0534-18	RADHA PANDEY	KRISHNA NAND PANDEY	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			
2	192434-12-0001	434-1211-0488-19	DEBOLINA DUTTA	TAPAS DUTTA	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)			BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
3	192434-12-0002	434-1211-0490-19	RITIKA BASKI	RAJENDRA BASKI	EDCG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1				
4	192434-12-0003		HARPREET KAUR	SURENDRA SINGH	EDCG DSE-B2 (TH)	GEOG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1			
5	192434-12-0005	434-1211-0494-19	SHWETA PODDAR	CHANDRA SHEKHAR PODDAR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
6	192434-12-0006	434-1211-0495-19	NIKITA KOSTA	MOTI LAL KOSTA	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1			HINL LCC22 (TH)	
7	192434-12-0009	434-1211-0501-19	KHUSHI BAGREE	SANJAY KUMAR BAGREE	ENGG DSE-B1	HING DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1		HINL LCC22 (TH)	
8	192434-12-0010	434-1211-0502-19	URVASHI BAFNA	JUGRAJ BAFNA	HING DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1				
9	192434-12-0012	434-1211-0506-19	JYOTI SHAW	PRAKAS CH. SHAW	EDCG DSE-B2 (TH)	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)			
10	192434-12-0013	434-1211-0510-19	JYOTI GUPTA	VIJAY GUPTA	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)				
11	192434-12-0014	434-1211-0507-19	JESHIKA SINGH	SHYAM BABU SINGH	GEOG SEC-B1	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		HINL LCC22 (TH)	
12	192434-12-0015	434-1211-0508-19	ANJALI SINGH	RAJIB KUMAR SINGH	GEOG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			
13	192434-12-0018	434-1211-0489-19		DINESH THAKUR	HISG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1				
14	192434-12-0019	434-1211-0491-19	SUPRIYA JHA	SHAMBHU NATH JHA	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Female

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SHREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE (434)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective			Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
15	192434-12-0020	434-1211-0492-19	NEHA JHA	RAJENDRA KR JHA	EDCG				
					DSE-B2 (TH)				
16	192434-12-0023	434-1211-0504-19	PUSPA MAHATO	ALGO MAHATO	HING				
					SEC-B1				
17	192434-12-0026	434-1211-0487-19	SIMRAN KUMARI PRASAD	GANESH PRASAD	HISG				
					DSE-B2 (TH)				
18	192434-12-0027	434-1211-0496-19	AKSHARA MOURYA	BIJAY MOURYA	HISG				
					DSE-B2 (TH)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list] Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination. Female